‘ wme}vork

00~

Washington Prep Athletics Network

Varsity

Height Position Year

Height Position Year

# Name
1 Kate Palelek 5'6"
2 Kristyn Simpson 5" 3"
4 Kathleen Horn 57"
5 Jacyn Bamis 6'1"
6 Maddie Davies 6' 2"
7 Sidny Pederson  5'2"
8 Maddi Murphy 5'10"
9 Hannah Wood 511"
11 Bailey Benson 59"
12 Meg Christopher 6' 0"
13 Laura DeBowes 5'7"
15 Sarah Burley 57"
16 Avery Tee 5'6"
C-Team

# Name
Sarah Meyer 56"
2 Aubree Click 53"
4 Jillian Rose 5'2"
5 Amy Phan 5'0"
6 Payton Strait 57"
7 Emily Kittilstved  5'3"
10Bella Mazza 53"
13 Juliana Maucione 5'9"
15 Abbie Kienzle 5'4"
16 Peyton Schneider 5'4"
17 Jennifer Lee 5'4"

Official GSL Sponsors:

H_“,Eat.-nd H"'"Fqn

SWINGING

DOORS

GONZAGA PREPARATORY
SCHOOL BULLPUPS
2019 C-Squad Volleyball

S
DS
OH

M

M/RS
DS/S
SIRS
M/OH
RS
RS/OH
S/OH
OH
L

OH
RS
SIRS
OH
DS/M
SIRS
DS

DS/OH

RS

9
11
12
11
11
10
11
12
10
12
11
10
11

10
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Junior Varsity

# Name Height Position Year
1 Shannon McGuire 5'6" M 11
2 Christina Flynn 5'5" DS 11
3 Ella Ossello 57" OH/DS 10
4 Julia Mcintyre 5'8" DS/M 11
6 Lily Semerad 5'9" OH 11
7 Sidny Pederson 5'2" S 10
8 Meghan Nulf 5'4" DS/OH 11
11 Shanaya Byrd 5'9o" M 10
12 Ella Tran 5'2" DS 10
13 Sitara Byrd 5'9" M 10
15 Ella Griffith 5'6" OH/DS 10
16 Anna Rivard 5'8" OH 10
17 Ashlyn Ketchum 5" 9" M 10
21 Olivia Kaiel 510" RS 11
Frosh
# Name Height Position Year
1 Sierra Battaglia @) 9
2 Samantha Smith O 9
3 Morgan Cervantes L 9
5 Ashley Franz @] 9
6 Sarah Turpen C 9
9 Carly Walton C 9
10 Kathryn Malek C 9
11Ella Carvo L 9
12 Reagan Jones R 9
14 Julia Rivard @) 9
15 Sofia Visintainer L/DS 9
17 Emelia Tilleman R 9
18 Anikah Kienzle M/R 9
21 Izabella Yim M 9
23 Sarah Senger M 9
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Greater Spokane League

League of Champions
M.Grmkan—uoague.org

Head Coach
Jill Benson

Assistants

Susan Oltmer
Rachel Meyer
Macy Collins

JV Head Coach
Nikki Leonard

C Head Coach
Macy Collins

C2 Head Coach
Tess Smith

FR Head Coach
Shay Wright

FR B Head Coach
Kesslyn Fleck

Manager
Daniel Chilimidos
Lucas Witherow

Athletic Trainer
Chris Hawleym Millie Faber

Cheer Advisor
Adriana Berndt
Ashley Chaconas
Emily Azevedo

Cheerleaders
Sarah Schlegel
Grace Keyes
Isabella Coleman
Ryan Ham
Bailee Ojogho
Bella Turner
Hannah Meany
Janessa Riordan
Rebekah Boyd
Katelyn Bahr
Olivia DeCaro
Maeve Collins
Gabriella Funaro
Sydney Allen

Superintendent
Michael Dougherty

Principal
Cindy Reopelle

Athletic Director
Paul Manfred
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